
Positions less then 12 Months
GRADE B C D E F G H I J

15 15.00$            15.34$            15.68$            16.04$            16.40$            16.77$            17.14$            17.53$            17.92$            

16 15.34$            15.68$            16.04$            16.40$            16.77$            17.14$            17.53$            17.92$            18.33$            

17 15.68$            16.04$            16.40$            16.77$            17.14$            17.53$            17.92$            18.33$            18.74$            

18 16.04$            16.40$            16.77$            17.14$            17.53$            17.92$            18.33$            18.74$            19.16$            

19 16.40$            16.77$            17.14$            17.53$            17.92$            18.33$            18.74$            19.16$            19.59$            

20 16.77$            17.14$            17.53$            17.92$            18.33$            18.74$            19.16$            19.59$            20.03$            

21 17.14$            17.53$            17.92$            18.33$            18.74$            19.16$            19.59$            20.03$            20.48$            

22 17.53$            17.92$            18.33$            18.74$            19.16$            19.59$            20.03$            20.48$            20.94$            

23 17.92$            18.33$            18.74$            19.16$            19.59$            20.03$            20.48$            20.94$            21.41$            

24 18.33$            18.74$            19.16$            19.59$            20.03$            20.48$            20.94$            21.41$            21.90$            

25 18.74$            19.16$            19.59$            20.03$            20.48$            20.94$            21.41$            21.90$            22.39$            

26 19.16$            19.59$            20.03$            20.48$            20.94$            21.41$            21.90$            22.39$            22.89$            

27 19.59$            20.03$            20.48$            20.94$            21.41$            21.90$            22.39$            22.89$            23.41$            

28 20.03$            20.48$            20.94$            21.41$            21.90$            22.39$            22.89$            23.41$            23.93$            

29 20.48$            20.94$            21.41$            21.90$            22.39$            22.89$            23.41$            23.93$            24.47$            

30 20.94$            21.41$            21.90$            22.39$            22.89$            23.41$            23.93$            24.47$            25.02$            
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12 Month Positions
GRADE B C D E F G H I J

15 15.24$            15.58$            15.93$            16.29$            16.66$            17.03$            17.42$            17.81$            18.21$            

16 15.58$            15.93$            16.29$            16.66$            17.03$            17.42$            17.81$            18.21$            18.62$            

17 15.93$            16.29$            16.66$            17.03$            17.42$            17.81$            18.21$            18.62$            19.04$            

18 16.29$            16.66$            17.03$            17.42$            17.81$            18.21$            18.62$            19.04$            19.47$            

19 16.66$            17.03$            17.42$            17.81$            18.21$            18.62$            19.04$            19.47$            19.90$            

20 17.03$            17.42$            17.81$            18.21$            18.62$            19.04$            19.47$            19.90$            20.35$            

21 17.42$            17.81$            18.21$            18.62$            19.04$            19.47$            19.90$            20.35$            20.81$            

22 17.81$            18.21$            18.62$            19.04$            19.47$            19.90$            20.35$            20.81$            21.28$            

23 18.21$            18.62$            19.04$            19.47$            19.90$            20.35$            20.81$            21.28$            21.76$            

24 18.62$            19.04$            19.47$            19.90$            20.35$            20.81$            21.28$            21.76$            22.25$            

25 19.04$            19.47$            19.90$            20.35$            20.81$            21.28$            21.76$            22.25$            22.75$            

26 19.47$            19.90$            20.35$            20.81$            21.28$            21.76$            22.25$            22.75$            23.26$            

27 19.90$            20.35$            20.81$            21.28$            21.76$            22.25$            22.75$            23.26$            23.78$            

28 20.35$            20.81$            21.28$            21.76$            22.25$            22.75$            23.26$            23.78$            24.32$            

29 20.81$            21.28$            21.76$            22.25$            22.75$            23.26$            23.78$            24.32$            24.86$            

30 21.28$            21.76$            22.25$            22.75$            23.26$            23.78$            24.32$            24.86$            25.42$            
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